Model ARTG-24STANDARD FEATURES
	● Stainless steel exterior
	● 1" steel griddle plates
	● Polished 1" (25mm) thick steel griddle plate provides
even heat distribution
	● One U-shaped 30,000 BTU/hr. burner for every
12" of griddle surface for even cooking
	● Thermostatic griddle has a thermostat for every burner.

A70156 RevB 05252023
Project_____________________________
Item #_____________________________
Quantity_ __________________________
THERMOSTATIC
 ARTG-24	  ARTG-36 	  ARTG-48
 ARTG-60	  ARTG-72
MANUAL
 ARMG-12	  ARMG-24	  ARMG-36
 ARMG-48	  ARMG-60	  ARMG-72
Choose either 21" or 24" cooking Depth
NMFCCODE: 25970-2 Class: 85
*Shipping weight includes packaging and is approximate.
Thermostatic Griddle 21" Plate Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm) Burners Total BTU (kW) Lbs (kg)
ARTG-24 24" (610) 32" (813) 17" (432) 2 60,000 (18) 254 (115)
ARTG-36 36" (914) 32" (813) 17" (432) 3 90,000 (26) 343 (156)
ARTG-48 48" (1219) 32" (813) 17" (432) 4 120,000 (35) 438 (199)
ARTG-60 60" (1524) 32" (813) 17" (432) 5 150,000 (44) 600 (272)
ARTG-72 72" (1829) 32" (813) 17" (432) 6 180,000 (53) 700 (318)
Shipping Weight*
Model Lbs. (kg)
ESS-24 47 (21)
ESS-36 54 (24)